

piese tocatoare

I.D.: 82353530

Data publicarii	19.05.23	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.563,15 RON - 9.563,15 RON

Descriere: 1 Cutit Y 010867 BUC 76 19.01 1444.76 274.50 19 2 Bucsa Euro Open 019552 BUC 42 12.76 535.92 101.82 19 3 BOLT CIOCAN EURO, EURO OPEN, UNI, DUPLEX 026435 BUC 42 25.46 1069.32 203.17 19 4 PIULITA CIOCAN EURO, EURO OPEN, UNI, DUPLEX 026436 BUC 42 5.07 212.94 40.46 19 5 Curea trapezoidala 1250 010447 BUC 4 113.28 453.12 86.09 19 6 Rulment 55 023624 BUC 2 283.20 566.40 107.62 19 7 Cutit Y 010867 BUC 50 19.01 950.50 180.59 19 8 Curea trapezoidala 1250 010447 BUC 6 113.28 679.68 129.14 19 9 WASHER 010224 BUC 168 2.31 388.08 73.74 19 10 BEARING 021446 BUC 1 79.45 79.45 15.10 19 11 ROLA EURO 280 025744 BUC 1 3103.53 3103.53 589.67 19 12 Rulment SKF 6208 2RS 6208 2RS BUC 1 79.45 79.45 15.10
